
Qty Short Description Long Description
1 Allen Bradley 1746OA16 Electronic Allen Bradley 1746OA16 OUTPUT MODULE AC 120V
3 Rexroth DKC02.3-040-7-FW Servo Drive Rexroth DKC02.3-040-7-FW SERVO DRIVE DE 40A 700 VCC

10     AIR DUCT HOSE 10"
9     AIR EXAUST FILTER MUFFLER 1/2"
2     AIR MOTOR PART NO. 145AF1
2     ANALOGIC REGULATOR 0-9 BARS 24VDC 120PSI
3     ANVIL COVER 38-1/2"
7     ANVIL COVER 5"WE. 15.5"IN. 14.7"OD
4     AUXILIARY CONTACT 2 POLO
2     AXIS MACHINING 1601-030200-14 STRAPPER
4     AXLE CONICAL TO 10MM
5     BALL BEARING 20X52X15MM 6304-LU
5     BALL BEARING 65 X 100 X 18MM
4     BALL BEARING 65 X 100 X 18MM W/RING
7     BEARING 25 MM ID X 52 MM OD X 25 MM
2     BEARING 276AF1

91     BEARING BALL .5000 X 1.3750 X .4375MM
13     BEARING BALL 1209 45X85X19MM
11     BEARING BALL 30X72X19 MM
4     BEARING BALL 35X72X12 MM
6     BEARING BALL 43132 33X79X25.4MM
5     BEARING BALL 5212KF 60X110X36.5MM
3     BEARING BALL 55X120X29MM
5     BEARING BALL 5X100X21MM

16     BEARING BALL 6001-2RSR-C3 12X28X8M
4     BEARING BALL 6006.2RSR.C3 30X55X13MM
5     BEARING BALL 6008-2RSR-C3 40X68X15
3     BEARING BALL 61205K82 25X40X58MM
4     BEARING BALL 61205K83 30X47X68MM

11     BEARING BALL 62102RSRC3 90X50X20MM
2     BEARING BALL 6218-2RSR-C3 90X160X3

12     BEARING BALL 6308.2RSR.C3 40X90X23MM
2     BEARING BALL 6313.2RSR.C365X140X33MM
3     BEARING BALL 65X120X38MM



Qty Short Description Long Description
4     BEARING BALL 6656K23 31/2X41/8X5/16"

16     BEARING BALL 9108PP
21     BEARING BALL PART NO. 6204.ZZE
22     BEARING C. FOLLOWER CF-11/4 1/2X11/4X3/4

5     BEARING CAM FOLLOWER CF-1 5/8X1"
5     BEARING CAM FOLLOWER NATR5-PP 5X16X12MM
3     BEARING DOBLE BALL 1210 50X90X20MM
4     BEARING DOUBLE BALL 1310
9     BEARING FLANGE-MOUNTED 1 1/2'' 4.UCF208
5     BEARING FLANGE-MOUNTED 1 1/2" 4 FY508M
2     BEARING FLANGE-MOUNTED 3/4' 2 VF2S
7     BEARING INNER RACE

10     BEARING INNER RACE 14276 31X69X15MM
2     BEARING INNER RACE 2-5/8X3.24X1.76"
1     BEARING INNER RACE 384-D BRAND TIMKEN
3     BEARING INNER RACE HM89410 33.3X76X29MM

10     BEARING INNER RACE IR-40X45X20
12     BEARING INNER RACE IR-55X60X25

2     BEARING INNER RACE JHM318410 90X155X44MM
9     BEARING INNER RACE MI-12N 3/4X0.99X0.76"
8     BEARING INNER RACE MI-28 1.75X2.24X1.76"
2     BEARING INNER RACE MI-32 2X2.49X1.76"
1     BEARING K387720
1     BEARING MOUNTED 1 3/8" 2 SY 507 U
4     BEARING NAST25ZZ

12     BEARING NEEDLE 13/4X3/4X2-25/3/4"
5     BEARING NEEDLE 14124 1.25X2.83X0.88"
2     BEARING NEEDLE 15X35X18MM

12     BEARING NEEDLE 17X40MM
3     BEARING NEEDLE 5905K137 1X1-1/4X1"
4     BEARING NEEDLE 95.25X120.65X50.8MM
4     BEARING NEEDLE B2816 1-3/4X2-1/8X1"
2     BEARING NEEDLE HK2520 22X28X10MM
8     BEARING NEEDLE MR36 2-1/4X3X1-3/4"



Qty Short Description Long Description
4     BEARING NEEDLE MR40 2-1/2X3-1/4X1-3/4"

17     BEARING NEEDLE NATR10-PP-A 10X30X15MM
1     BEARING NEEDLE NATR17-X 17X40X21MM
5     BEARING NEEDLE SCH812 13X19X19MM
4     BEARING ROLLER 1.3125X1.125''
9     BEARING ROLLER 17X40X21
2     BEARING ROLLER 90X44X44MM
2     BEARING ROLLER HM8013491.5938X1.1250''
2     BEARING WA-3428
2     BELT DOUBLE TYPE BB LONG 60''
2     BELT GEAR 300H150 BGU143346 BOBST
8     BELT HI-POWER PART NO. B92

17     BELT LONG 64 1/2 X 5/16
4     BELT MECHANICS SINGLE
3     BELT MOTOR SHAFT PULLE D30,B18,1-12/16OD
1     BELT SINGLE TYPE 5L LONG 28"
3     BELT SINGLE TYPE A LONG 27"

12     BELT SINGLE TYPE A LONG 63"
13     BELT SINGLE TYPE A LONG 68"

5     BELT SINGLE TYPE A LONG 72"
14     BELT SINGLE TYPE A LONG 77"
10     BELT SINGLE TYPE B LONG 102"
13     BELT SINGLE TYPE B LONG 79"

4     BELT SINGLE TYPE B LONG 79"
12     BELT SINGLE TYPE B LONG 83"
16     BELT SINGLE TYPE B LONG 87"

5     BELT SINGLE TYPE B LONG 89"
4     BELT SINGLE TYPE B LONG 90"
8     BELT SINGLE TYPE B LONG 96"
3     BELT SINGLE TYPE BP LONG 127"
2     BELT SINGLE TYPE MICRO J LONG 61"
6     BELT SINGLE TYPE V LONG 71"
1     BLOWER 8" INLET CINC
1     BLOWER MOUNTING BRACKET 1/2-13 HOLES



Qty Short Description Long Description
2     BOARD SEMIKRON RT380T 230/400 PCB ROHS
3     BOLT HEX CAP SCREW M8-1.25X1-7/8"
6     BRUSH HOLDERS 13/16 OD
3     BUSHING 1 15/16"
1     BUSHING ECC. STEEL 5-3/4X4-5/16X2-11/16"
1     BUSHING TAPERLOCK
2     BUSHING TAPERLOCK STEEL 2.559"
2     CABLE FOR UMAC RJ45 CAT 5
3     CARDBOARD ROLLER GEAR Z36-269

14     CHAIN ADD-CONNECT LINK PITCH 1/2" SINGLE
101     CHAIN CONNECTING LINK PITCH 40 SINGLE

67     CHAIN CONNECTING LINK PITCH 50 SINGLE
2     CHAIN PITCH 40 SINGLE
8     CLAMP FOR 2MM CABLE
2     COIL WITH CARBON
1     COLLAR INDICATOR DIAL WELDD 3"OD X 1/2TC
6     COMPACT SPADE TERMINAL RELAY 120V
3     COMPONENT HEATER ELEMENT W36
3     COMPONENT HEATER ELEMENT W40
2     COMPONENT RESISTANCE 120V 200W
3     COMPRESSION SPRING 4.5MM MOSCA
1     CONTACTOR MERCURY 120V 1 POLE
2     CONTROLLER PLC CPU
1     CONTROLLER PLC MODULE M23 12PIN
2     CONTROLLER POWER SUPPLY 240V
6     CONTROLLER SLC 5/01 4K MEMORY 1747-L514
1     CONTROLLER TIME PNEUMATIC

89     CONVEYOR BELT PVC 12"X100'
93     CONVEYOR BELT PVC 5"X100'

3     CONVEYOR TIME BELT 42 INCHES LONG
2     COUPLING WITH CUT OF 3.750INX2.612LG
2     COVER BEARING HOUSING ZLG-1784 CORRUGATE

27     CRANK HAND. SCREW MOUNTING ZINC 6270K13
1     CROSS SHAFT CR-30135



Qty Short Description Long Description
1     CUTTER PLUNGER TYPE BHS RIBBON WIRE 1/4
1     CYLINDER PNEUMMATIC

29     DISPLACEMENT BALL 1/2 NS
1     DISTRIBUTOR 56C-16-611JJ 150 PSI 1/2NPT
2     DOCTOR BLADE OF STEEL 1.25"X0.010"X100M
1     DRIVE 180-528 VAC 3PH MFE460A016
2     DRIVE GEAR 26676
9     ELBOW BRASS 1/4 "NPT"

37     ELECTRIC COUPLING CONDUIT 1"
2     ELECTRIC INTERLOCK 600VAC
6     ELECTRIC MOTOR PARTS
2     ELECTRIC MOTOR PARTS BRUSH HOLDER
3     ELECTRIC MOTOR PARTS FIXED TYPE
9     ELECTRIC MOTOR PARTS TERMINAL TYPE
3     ELECTRIC RECEPTACLE 24 PINS MALE
8     ELECTROVALVE 4.2WTS 24VDC 120 PSI
2     ELECTROVALVE NEUMATIC 3W 1/2 NPT 24 V
3     ELECTROVALVE PNEUM. 24V 3W 1/8"
4     ELECTROVALVE PNEUM.3/2N1/4 NPT
1     ELECTROVALVE PPNEUM. 220V 3/32 1/4 NPT
2     ENCODER TRANSDUCER 17 VDC TERMINAL
1     FACE GATE MACH 4.1775" 5/8"

47     FEDD WHEEL 4 OD X 1 750 WIDTH
1     FEEDER ROLL SUPPORT 50MM X 300MM
3     FEMALE LEFT END BAR NT1948
1     FEMALE ROD END LEFT EF8 8/M8 L36/48
2     FILTER CARTRIDGE 9"
1  HHB00039  HHB00039 FILTER ELEMENT MAX 100 PSI
2     FILTER MUFFLER 3/8" NPT

24     FILTER PANEL 24X24X2"
1     FORMER SLIDE 190 THRU 7/16 CROWN
1     FOTOELECTRIC SENSOR 10-30VDC PNP280XX191
4     FUSE AMPS 100 600 VOLT
7     FUSE BLADE 600 VAC 35AMP



Qty Short Description Long Description
8     FUSE BLADE 80 AMP 500VAC
9     FUSE BLADE FLM6 250V 6 AMPS
2     FUSE FLSR30 600V 30A
9     GAUGES ANALOG GAUGE
1     GEAR 64 THEET 4.125" X .625" K-5808E
1     GEAR CM 51T LSK-250
2     GEAR D 33 THEET
1     GEAR DUCTOR ROLLER 74 TEETH Z36-18 C
1     GEAR PART NO. CR-200008
1     GEAR REDUCER BALER 30:1 RATIO
2     GEAR STRAIGHT CR-20139
1     GEAR STRAIGHT CR3580
1     GEAR STRAIGHT ZLG-7703
2     GEAR UPPER FEED ROLLER 13 TEETH
1     GEAROBOX 006:1 RATIO
1     GENERAL ADJUSTING GUIDE APPLICATION FCV
3     GENERAL AIR CAM APPLICATION N50F
9     GENERAL ANVIL COVER 37'' 3/4 X5''
3     GENERAL BELL HOUSING APPLICATION STR
1     GENERAL BUSHING SUPPORT APPLICAT. N50F
6     GENERAL CLEVIS PIN 1/4X1-1/2"

29     GENERAL ECCENTRIC SET SCREW 5/8-11"
2     GENERAL FEEDER ARM APPLICATION NJUMBO
2     GENERAL HEAD APPLICATION NSS
5     GENERAL HINGE APPLICATION NBOB
1     GENERAL INJECTOR HEAD NGL4

13     GENERAL LOCKNUT APPLICATION NSS
2     GENERAL METALLIC BASE PIN 3/8"
2     GENERAL OUTPUT SHAFT 19.5MM

29     GENERAL PIN 1/2X5-1/2"
2     GENERAL PLATE PART NO. 160G1
5     GENERAL RAZON APPLICATION STRA 28-09

87     GENERAL RETAINING RING 50MM
1     GENERAL SCORE BASE APPLICATION N50F



Qty Short Description Long Description
4     GENERAL SHAFT 70X5MM
4     GENERAL SPRING COUPLING
3     GENERAL TAPERED PIN 20MM

33     GLUE TAP KNIFE .875X2-1/8" RED
1     GRIPPER BAR ADJUSTING SCREW 7/16 BLOCK
1     GRIPPER BAR CLAMP PIECE 7/16 CROWN 1/4
1     GRIPPER BAR ONLY 7/16 CROWN 1/4
1     GRIPPER PAD PART NO. 2809-011201-03
1     GRIPPER THOWOUT
4     HEATER ELEMENT 4.94-5.13 AMPS
3     HEATER ELEMENT 8.13-8.45 AMPS
2     HELICAL GEAR D. 6X FACE 4-1/2 TEETH 34
2     HOSE HYDRAULIC DIAMETER 2 ''

10     HOSE REGULATOR 3/8 THREAD 3/8
2     HUB PUCHER CLUTCH 5/16 18 X 1/2 IN LONG
1     IDLER SHAFT 5" LENGTH
1     IIDLER GEAR ASSY 1" SHAFT
2     INDUCTIVE PROXIMITY SENSOR 20-250VAC
1     INDUCTIVE SENSOR 10-55VDC NPN/PNP
1     INK DAM SUPPORT 145X60X20MM
8     INNER RING MI12 0.75X1X0.75"
2     JOYSTICK 4 POSITION
1     LEFT SIDE SLIDE BLOCK PIN 1-1/2"
4     LIMIT VALVE 1/8 "
1  802T-BP  802T-BP LIMITATOR SWITCH 120 VAC 60 A
1     LUBRICATION UNIT BIJUR TM5

15     MACHINING INSERT CR-30110 N50F STEEL
2     MAKING ARROW 13 / 4X26.0
4     MAKING GEAR PINON SERVICE FABPINENG
2     MARTIN STEP SPROCKET 60
1     MATRIX BRAKE 1EB020
1     MODULE ET4
1     MOTHER GEAR ZLG-01422-00

10     MOTOR BRUSHES T.250 X W.433 X L1.140



Qty Short Description Long Description
1     MOTOR PROTECTION 45.0-60.0 AMP 480V
1     MOTOR SHAFT WORM CR-30153
2     MULTICONDUCTION WIRE 18 AWG 300 V
5     NEEDLE BEARING 1X1.5X1.25" MR-16-1

11     NEEDLE BEARING B1212
2     NEEDLE BEARING MR-5282.55X107.95X44.45
5     NEEDLE BEARING SRF-20 0.500X0.0005"
2     NOZZLE DUAL ORIFICE 0.020 D X 15 DEG
7     OBSOLETE  BEARING 6307.2ZR.C3 35X80X21MM
1     OBSOLETE  COMPONENT INTERFACE MODULE

22     OBSOLETE BRNG. BALL D-2267 1/4X7/8X7/16"
1     OBSOLETE COMPONENT BOARD
2     OBSOLETE CONTROLLER CONTROL BOARD
1     OBSOLETE CR-35795 STRAIGHT GEAR
1     OBSOLETE DATE HAD DE. 2-5 / 8 "L. 18"
2     OBSOLETE FILTER WATER INLET 1/2 "
4     OBSOLETE GEAR HELICOIDAL CR30126

13     OBSOLETE GENERAL BACKPLATE CLAMP
4     OBSOLETE GENERAL BRA 3.75X0.5 "
3     OBSOLETE GENERAL HINGE APPS. BOB
7     OBSOLETE GENERAL NYLON BUTTON APPS N50F
1     OBSOLETE GENERAL ROTOR APPS. BOB
1     OBSOLETE GENERAL SUPPORT BAR
1     OBSOLETE HEAD BEARING 1R-404828
1     OBSOLETE METAL ROLLER 1-7 / 8 "X 5.5"
1     OBSOLETE PLATE GENERAL ASSEMBLY
3     OBSOLETE PROXIMITY SENSOR 10/30VDC PNP
2     OBSOLETE SAFETY SWITCH
8     OBSOLETE STEEL SHAFT
1     OBSOLETE VALVE MANIFOLD
8     OBSOLETO GENERAL MALE PLUG
3     OUTPUT MODULE SLC 16 POINT DC
4     OVERLOAD RELAY 9 TO 12-5
3  42GRP9042QD  42GRP9042QD PHOTOELECTRIC LR DIFF ACDC H EM 5POLE



Qty Short Description Long Description
2     PHOTOELECTRIC RECEIVER SENSOR 10-30 VDC
4     PILLOW BLOCK WALL 1 3/8''

18     PIN CIRCULAR 11 - 2.0" HIGH X 2.3" WIDE
2     PIN IDLERS DRIVEN 1" OD X 5-1/2" LG
3     PIN THICK 1 INCH X 2.05 INCHES
3     PINION GEAR Z36-263A
1     PNEUMATIC CYLINDER 1-1/2" 4" C.
2     PNEUMATIC SOLENOID VALVE 12F123
1     POTHOELECTRIC SENSOR NR7669
2     PROBE GENERAL INK
3     PROXIMITY CABLE WITH ANGLE PLUG
1     PULLEY 12-1/4" OD X 1" ID
3     PULLEY GUIDE 4" 2.5"
5     PULLEY TIMING BELT SINGLE 1/2"
1     PULLEY TIMING BELT SINGLE 6"
1     PULLEY V-BELT DOUBLE 9"
2     PUSH-BUTTON 30MM ILLUMINATED RED/GRE
4     PUSH-BUTTON 30MM NONILLUMINATED BLACK
4     PUSH-BUTTON 30MM NONILLUMINATED RED/GR

19     RELAY ELECTROMECHANICAL 220VAC 8 PINS
5     RELAY ELECTROMECHANICAL 240VAC 14 PINS

14     RELAY IDEC 8 PINS 3A 120 VAC
2     RELAY TIMER 120V AC/DC 8 PINS
1     RIGHT SIDE SLIDE BLOCK PIN 1-1/2"
2     ROLLER BEARING CR-20265
3     ROLLER ECCENTRIC 2-3/16" LONG
5     ROTARY VANE VACUUM PUMP KVT 3.60

42     RUBBER ROLLER 4 INX 8IN
3     RUBBER ROLLER FINGER SLOT 4 OD 8 WTH 5/8

10     SCREW SOCKET M4-0.7X12MM
2     SEAL OIL 5/8" PART NO. SELLOMEC5/8
8     SEAL PAINT O-RING I.D. 6-5/8'' ES
4     SEAL SHAFT I.D. .8" O.D. 1-3/8" T. .31"
8     SEAL SHAFT I.D. 1.49 O.D. 1.5 T. 1/4



Qty Short Description Long Description
3     SEAL SHAFT I.D. 1.8" O.D. 2.6" T. 0.3"
8     SEAL SHAFT I.D. 105MM O.D. 125MM T. 12MM
5     SEAL SHAFT I.D. 140MM O.D. 170MM T. 15MM
5     SEAL SHAFT I.D. 145MM O.D. 170MM T. 15MM
4     SEAL SHAFT I.D. 2-1/8 O.D. 3.25 T. .438"

13     SEAL SHAFT I.D. 20MM O.D. 47MM T. 14MM
9     SEAL SHAFT I.D. 30MM O.D. 40MM T. 7MM
4     SEAL SHAFT I.D. 75MM O.D. 100MM T. 10MM
5     SEAL SHAFT I.D. 75MM O.D. 100MM T. 12MM
6     SEAL SHAFT I.D. 85MM O.D. 110MM T. 12MM
2     SENSOR LIGHT RECEIVER 10-264V 50/60HZ
7     SENSOR PHOTOELECTRIC 10-30VDC NPN AA
1     SENSOR PHOTOELECTRIC 10-40VDC NPN/PNP
2     SENSOR PHOTOELECTRIC 12-24VDC NPN
5     SENSOR PROXIMITY 20-265V
3     SENSOR RTD 100 OHM

16     SHAFT COLLAR 7/8" ID
2     SHAFT FEED TABLE 288BA1
2     SHAFT UPPER GEAR STACK
2     SHIM CR-30822
4     SHOCK ABSORBER W/NUT
4     SINGLE ACTING ACTUATOR 1/8" NPT

10     SINGLE BAND TIPE B LONG 105IN
14     SINGLE BELT A TYPE 73" LENGTH
17     SOCKET FOR RELAY 24VAC 10A

1     SPEED REDUCER  32-35814
1     SPEED REDUCER 32-34669-1
3     SPRING COMPRESSION 14490-5
1     SPRING COMPRESSION D. 2.6MM NT661
5     SPRING EXTENSION DIAMETER 0.022"

17     SPRING LOWER FEED ROLLER 35 X 23 MM
6     SPRING PIVOT ARM PART NO. 1766404
6     SPROCKET 40-30 THEET 7/8
1     SPROCKET 40B9 9 TEETH NO. CATA-04400009



Qty Short Description Long Description
7     SPROCKET 60-48 4"
4     SPROCKET 60B9 7/8"
5     SPROCKET 80B9 1"
2     SPROCKET CR-351860
1     SPROCKET P50-2, B25, 1-5/8"
2     SPROCKET P60, 14B, 1" IN
2     STRAP GUIDE 2809-011100-07
4     SWITCH LIMIT 300VAC 10A
3     SWITCH ROLLER 125VAC 25A
1     TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER 100-230VAC T500
3     TENSION ROLLER OD 2.1/2" ID 3/4"
3     THERMAL ELEMENT 2.69 AMP.
6     TIMING BELT 100" 3/8"

11     TIMING BELT 1050MM.9MM.5MM
3     TIMING BELT 1407MM 70MM
2     TIMING BELT 14408MGT50
4     TIMING BELT 45" 2"
5     TIMING BELT 60" 0.50" 1.50"
4     TIMING BELT 90" 5/8"
6     TIMING BELT 915MM
2     TIMING BELT 960MM 14MM 50MM
3     TIMING BELT PULLEY 2809-013510-00 MOSCA
2     TIMING PULLEY 60QD
1  2901-010400-13  2901-010400-13 TOP STRAP GUIDE 5MM
4     TRACK ROLLERS 22MM X 12MM X 36MM R.M10X1

11     TURCITE 45MM WIDTH X 1.5 MM THICKNESS
1     VALVE 120/60 14.0WTS 1/4NPT
1     VALVE 120/60 24VDC 15WTS
6     WEAR STRIP 1" X 4-2/16"
2     WEAR STRIP CENTER 1" X 10-3/4"
2     WEAR STRIP END 1" X 8-1/2"
1     WHEEL NEOPRENE ROTARY 2"
2     WIRE FEED CRANK SECTOR BH485 1/4"
1     WIRE FEED OPERATING LEVER SLIDING 1/4"



Qty Short Description Long Description
2     WORM GEAR CR-30127
2     WORM WHEEL CR-30126
1     WORM WHEEL CR-30149


